
JURY
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate MAINKOVIC S. SRB
IPCAS Race Coordinator CARBONELL Jordi IPC
Referee CARBONELL Jordi ESP
Assistant Referee CUCHE Didier FRA
Chief of Race FULCONIS N. FRA

Start Referee MALAPLATE V. FRA
Finish Referee FOSOUD Marc FRA
Chief of Timing MESTRE Sylvana ESP
Chief of Gate Judges MALAPLATE Eric FRA

TECHNICAL DATA
Course name: Ciavalet
Start Altitude: 2390 m
Finish Altitude: 1906 m
Vertical drop:  484 m
FIS-Homolog. Number: 8890/03/08
Timing device: MICROGATE R2

RACE INFORMATION
Course setter ROUX Florian FRA
Number of gates: 40
Number of turns: 38
Start time: 09:00
Forerunners: A- LOIS G FRA

B- MARALLINI S FRA
C- PANORELLA F FRA

WEATHER DATA At Start At Finish
Weather Sunny Sunny
Snow Hard packed Hard packed
Temperature  0.0 ºC  3.0 ºC

Penalty:   12.58 F-Value: 1060
IPC/FIS codex: 5565

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NPCs: 9

Rank Bib Name Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff. Race

Pts.
EC

Pts.

Women Super-G Visually Impaired 1
1 2 FRANTSEVA Alexandra

Guide: KOLOSOVSKAYA E
B3 RUS 1:15.04   28.43 100

2 1 ETHERINGTON Jade
Guide: GINGELL Fiona

B2 GBR 1:23.26 +8.22  147.66 80

Women Super-G Standing 1
1 4 CORRADINI Melania LW6/8-1 ITA 1:13.08    0.00 100

2 7 JAMBAQUE Solene LW9-2 FRA 1:13.95 +0.87   12.62 80

3 8 ROTHFUSS Andrea LW6/8-2 GER 1:15.35 +2.27   32.93 60

4 5 BOCHET Marie LW6/8-2 FRA 1:15.36 +2.28   33.07 50

5 3 HASLACHER Danja LW2 AUT 1:16.49 +3.41   49.46 45

6 9 MEDVEDEVA Inga LW2 RUS 1:17.72 +4.64   67.30 40

7 10 PAPULOVA Mariya LW6/8-2 RUS 1:20.72 +7.64  110.82 36

8 6 JOCHEMSEN Anna LW2 NED 1:23.19 +10.11  146.64 32

9 11 PUEYO MARIMON Ursula LW2 ESP 1:28.87 +15.79  229.03

Women Super-G Sitting 1
1 12 SCHAFFELHUBER Anna LW10-2 GER 1:19.64   95.15 100

2 14 TURNEY Anna LW12-1 GBR 1:28.68 +9.04  226.27 80

3 13 FORSTER Anna-Lena LW12-1 GER 1:43.41 +23.77  439.93
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Did not start (1)
15 WYSS Sonja LW10-2 SUI

Race Statistics

Entered members 15
Did not finish
Did not start 1 1
Disqualified

In the ranking 14
Stevan Mainkovic # SRB.5565.752
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points Best 5 Race

Pts.

1 4 CORRADINI Melania ITA LW6/8-1 21.15   21.15    0.00
2 7 JAMBAQUE Solene FRA LW9-2 6.05    6.05   12.62
3 2 FRANTSEVA Alexandra RUS B3 54.29
4 8 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2 22.42   22.42   32.93
5 5 BOCHET Marie FRA LW6/8-2 18.97   18.97   33.07
6 3 HASLACHER Danja AUT LW2 48.36   48.36   49.46
7 9 MEDVEDEVA Inga RUS LW2 104.57
8 12 SCHAFFELHUBER Anna GER LW10-2 78.13
9 10 PAPULOVA Mariya RUS LW6/8-2 136.66

10 6 JOCHEMSEN Anna NED LW2 58.98

Best 5 IPCAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points

2 7 JAMBAQUE Solene FRA LW9-2    6.05
5 5 BOCHET Marie FRA LW6/8-2   18.97
1 4 CORRADINI Melania ITA LW6/8-1   21.15
4 8 ROTHFUSS Andrea GER LW6/8-2   22.42
6 3 HASLACHER Danja AUT LW2   48.36

TOTALS:
IPCAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  116.95

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  116.95
Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  128.08

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>   10.582
Rounded   10.58

Category Adder    2.00
Calculated Penalty   12.58

Penalty Applied   12.58

Stevan Mainkovic # SRB.5565.752
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)
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